
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

332 

17 

4 

233 

69 

199 

3 

33 

65 

125 

109 

83 

265 

90 

141 

94 

236 

269 

133 

101 

669 

128 

126 

444 

196 

191 

73 

43 

14 

52 

Name 

Miomir POJIC 

Strahinja KOVACEVIC 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Milos MIJAILOVIC 

Rudi MASCHKE 

Marcel ELFTMANN 

Jürgen MÜLLER 

Keoma DREIER 

Alain SCHMID 

Markus BORDHIN 

Steffen GROßE 

Aldin KARAJKOVIC 

Purcha PRZEMYSLAW 

Nemanja MLADENOVIC 

Ralf GRAF 

Mike GUTMANN 

Dennis RINKE 

Kurt FALLEGGER 

Raffaele RUFRANO 

Milan MILENKOVIC 

Jonas BRAUCHLE 

Herbert GAMS 

Christof TIGGES 

Georg THÖNE 

Lothar KIMPFLER 

Tobias WILL 

DOMENIS 

Martin BIEGLER 

Daniel WALTER 

Darius WARZECHA 

Motorcycle 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

DUC V4 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

DUC V4 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Best Tm 

1:30.380 

1:30.453 

1:30.712 

1:31.510 

1:32.939 

1:33.576 

1:33.594 

1:34.166 

1:34.502 

1:34.509 

1:34.581 

1:34.627 

1:34.822 

1:35.355 

1:35.441 

1:35.455 

1:36.186 

1:36.278 

1:36.582 

1:36.652 

1:36.676 

1:36.693 

1:36.722 

1:37.156 

1:37.166 

1:37.227 

1:37.593 

1:37.815 

1:37.865 

1:37.939 

Diff 

0.073 

0.332 

1.130 

2.559 

3.196 

3.214 

3.786 

4.122 

4.129 

4.201 

4.247 

4.442 

4.975 

5.061 

5.075 

5.806 

5.898 

6.202 

6.272 

6.296 

6.313 

6.342 

6.776 

6.786 

6.847 

7.213 

7.435 

7.485 

7.559 

2nd Best 

1:31.061 

1:31.037 

1:32.304 

1:32.693 

1:33.003 

1:35.102 

1:34.977 

1:34.349 

1:35.480 

1:34.731 

1:34.694 

1:35.409 

1:35.475 

1:35.476 

1:35.699 

1:35.875 

1:37.035 

1:38.322 

1:36.598 

1:37.921 

1:36.929 

1:36.795 

1:37.808 

1:37.378 

1:37.579 

1:37.802 

1:37.891 

1:38.005 

1:38.084 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

Group 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

No. 

9 

12 

27 

178 

346 

89 

24 

165 

213 

859 

149 

991 

13 

135 

35 

308 

169 

38 

182 

106 

741 

707 

167 

377 

103 

665 

23 

174 

456 

381 

Name 

Thomas TAG 

Sylwester MORAWSKI 

Kevin NETZER 

Rene LUCKENSTEINER 

Luca BUHMANN 

Michael DORN 

Tino KRÄMER 

Martin SINGLER 

Christoph BERCHERMEIER 

Ewald STEMMER 

Bertram CICK 

Claus LECHNER 

Sascha WALPEN 

Robert EDENHOFNER 

Jannik STRIEGEL 

Martin BETSCHART 

Adam WALUSZO 

Manfred BRUDER 

Jens MÖLLER DÖLING 

Luis HAUPTMANN 

Carsten KROHNE 

Florian MITTERHUBER 

Pascal WOODTLI 

Ronald HAHN 

Konrad HAUPTMANN 

Lars PEUKER 

Tsokos GEORGIOS 

Paul REGNER 

Martin KUNZELMAN 

Harald SCHMARANZER 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

BMW 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

Aprilia 

BMW S1000RR 

Triumph 

Best Tm 

1:38.005 

1:38.572 

1:38.594 

1:38.668 

1:38.715 

1:38.755 

1:38.757 

1:38.832 

1:39.344 

1:40.025 

1:40.279 

1:40.330 

1:40.723 

1:41.040 

1:41.107 

1:41.462 

1:41.482 

1:42.039 

1:42.762 

1:43.415 

1:43.594 

1:43.805 

1:43.834 

1:45.158 

1:45.983 

1:47.170 

1:48.370 

1:48.456 

1:48.464 

1:48.993 

Diff 

7.625 

8.192 

8.214 

8.288 

8.335 

8.375 

8.377 

8.452 

8.964 

9.645 

9.899 

9.950 

10.343 

10.660 

10.727 

11.082 

11.102 

11.659 

12.382 

13.035 

13.214 

13.425 

13.454 

14.778 

15.603 

16.790 

17.990 

18.076 

18.084 

18.613 

2nd Best 

1:38.128 

1:39.145 

1:38.834 

1:38.969 

1:38.815 

1:38.835 

1:39.001 

1:39.294 

1:39.742 

1:40.130 

1:41.449 

1:40.338 

1:42.156 

1:41.337 

1:41.440 

1:42.112 

1:41.616 

1:43.015 

1:42.901 

1:45.189 

1:43.695 

1:44.068 

1:44.300 

1:45.438 

1:47.240 

1:48.130 

1:50.532 

1:49.989 

1:48.517 

1:49.258 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & SSP 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK & OLD 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP & OLD 

SBK & SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Group 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

b 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

74 

99 

699 

11 

235 

226 

118 

44 

Name 

Karl Peter BÄCKER 

Sabrina BRAUN 

Stefan KEIL 

Dieter BERCHERMEIER 

Melanie MASCHKE 

Peter STEINER 

Liliana ROST 

Ciba EWELINA 

Motorcycle 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:49.009 

1:49.583 

1:52.386 

1:55.624 

1:58.493 

1:59.222 

2:00.021 

2:10.479 

Diff 

18.629 

19.203 

22.006 

25.244 

28.113 

28.842 

29.641 

40.099 

2nd Best 

1:49.906 

1:49.747 

1:53.030 

1:56.160 

1:58.679 

2:01.437 

2:03.573 

2:11.422 

Class 

OLD 

SSP & LDY 

SBK 

OLD 

LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP & LDY 

Group 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Sorted on best lap time
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